ADDRESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL:

2705 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE
2707 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE
2805 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE
2903 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE
2905 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE
2800 LAND RUN

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
1505 LEWIS RD

314 N 7THST

540 S CUSTER

NEW COMMERCIAL:
1301-1307 E MAIN ST
1305 LERA DRIVE
1307 LERA DRIVE
1505 LEWIS RD

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS
JANUARY 2022

323 N STATE ST

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
100 E MAIN ST
113 W MAIN ST

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CONTRACTOR

MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION

OCIE ROOF
MATT PUGH
FELIX GONZALES

ASHTON GRAY PROPERTY

RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
OCIE ROOF

MAST ENTERPRISES

KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS
KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS

OWNER

MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES
BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION

PLEZ MALONE
MATT PUGH
FELIX GONZALES

ASHTON GRAY PROPERTY

RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC
PLEZ MALONE

ST BASIL THE GREAT ORTHODOX CHURCH

HOTWORX
SHOP THE LADY LUCK

ESTIMATED COST

$335,000.00
$315,000.00
$308,000.00
$332,000.00
$332,000.00
$220,000.00

$38,000.00
$100,000.00
$3,000.00

$1,100,000.00
$140,000.00
$140,000.00
$38,000.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,780.00
$428.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$3,420,208.00



