CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS JANUARY 2022

ADDRESS	CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>	ESTIMATED COST
NEW RESIDENTIAL:	MOMENTUM HOMES	MOMENTUM HOMES	¢33E 000 00
2705 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE			\$335,000.00 \$315,000.00
2707 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE	MOMENTUM HOMES	MOMENTUM HOMES	
2805 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE	MOMENTUM HOMES	MOMENTUM HOMES	\$308,000.00
2903 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE	MOMENTUM HOMES	MOMENTUM HOMES	\$332,000.00
2905 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE	MOMENTUM HOMES	MOMENTUM HOMES	\$332,000.00
2800 LAND RUN	BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION	BRYAN HANKINS CONSTRUCTION	\$220,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
1505 LEWIS RD	OCIE ROOF	PLEZ MALONE	\$38,000.00
314 N 7TH ST	MATT PUGH	MATT PUGH	\$100,000.00
540 S CUSTER	FELIX GONZALES	FELIX GONZALES	\$3,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL:			
1301-1307 E MAIN ST	ASHTON GRAY PROPERTY	ASHTON GRAY PROPERTY	\$1,100,000.00
1305 LERA DRIVE	RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC	RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC	\$140,000.00
1307 LERA DRIVE	RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC	RIDLEY ENGINEERING GROUP, LLC	\$140,000.00
1505 LEWIS RD	OCIE ROOF	PLEZ MALONE	\$38,000.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:			
323 N STATE ST	MAST ENTERPRISES	ST BASIL THE GREAT ORTHODOX CHURCH	\$15,000.00
NEW PUBLIC:			
NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:			4
NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS: NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
100 E MAIN ST	KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS	HOTWORX	\$3,780.00
113 W MAIN ST	KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS	SHOP THE LADY LUCK	\$428.00
113 W MAIN 31	KAISEN SIGN & GNAFINGS	SHOP THE LADY LOCK	Ş428.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS NONE			\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
			An 400 000 00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$3,420,208.00